Event held on 7/23/2022
Report Printed on 7/26/2022

2022 PANIOLO HERTTAGE RODEO Wahine Breakaway

Roping

Number of Teams

Number of Holes Being Paid
Total Money Owed By Teams
Stock Charge (30 %)

Round Money

Total Pot For Average Payoff

Place

#1 (5.410 on 1, 40.00%, #19)
#2 (5.510 on 1, 30.00%, #9)
#3 (5.750 on 1, 20.00%, #16)

#4 (6.540 on 1, 10.00%, #4)

Roping Summary Sheet

1 for 45.00

25

4

1125.00

337.00

0.00

788.00

Average Payoffs

Header Payoff
Laurie Diego 315.00
Madison Cummings 236.00
Taylor Langtad 158.00
Lisa-Marie Like 79.00



